EIBENSTOCK

Elektrowerkzeuge

EBM 352/3

Anderungen vorbehalten!




03641000 - EBM_352_3 Version: 01

to serial no. : 14 0220

Pos. Description Item No. pc.
1 Rotor, compl. 230V 73641100 1
3  Bearing cap 83000031 1
4  Grooved ball bearing 6201 LUZ 80410101 1
5  Sealing bush 12x15x12,5 80420160 1
6 Retaining ring 12x1 80201321 1
7  Spring washer 4 80201385 4
8  Stator, compl. 230V 73641150 1
9  Screw 3x78 80201234 2
10 Brush holder, compl. 73E3122S 2
11 Carbon brush set 73E31220 1
12 Screw 5x70 80201434 3
13 Tooth lock washer 4,3 80200752 1
14 Ground wire 73E33185 1
15 Screw M4x12 80201180 4
16 Air guiding ring 73641145 1
17 Motor housing 73E31200 1
18 Cap, compl. 73E3324U 1
19 Screw 4x35 80201404 3

20 Cover pair 73E3121U 1
21 Screw 4x12 80201413 2
22 Switch 80600119 1
23 Capacitor 80500010 1
24 Cable gland M20x1,5 80600179 1
25 Connecting cable PRCD 3x1,5mm25m  73E33262 1
26 End shield of gearing 73641610 1
27 Parallel pin 5x14 80200579 2
28 Shaft seal 15x21x3 83000042 1
29 Retaining ring 32x1,2 80201351 1
30 Needle sleeve HK2012 80420150 1
31 Needle sleeve HK1212 80420130 2
32 Work spindle 73533420 1
33  O-ring 123x2 83000214 1
34  Shaft seal 40x52x7 83000073 1
35 Shaft seal 40x55x7 83000074 2
36 Parallel key 6x6x32 80200607 1
37 Retaining ring J52x2 80201392 1
38 Needle bearing NKS 37 80420155 1
39 Steelring 73531450 1
40 Rotor disc 30x47x3 80420165 2
41 Axial needle bearing 3047 A 80420038 2
42 Intermediate disc 3151 80420168 1
43 Disc spring 50x25,4x3 80200717 12
44  Supporting disc 73531425 1
45 Spindle wheel 73533430 1
46 Sealing washer 80200999 3



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
69
70
71
72
73
75
76
77
78
80
81
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
98
99
100
101
102
103

Thrust sleeve

Braking disc
Hexagonal nut M24x1,5
Gearbox housing
Connecting ring

Screw M6x30

Lock washer S6

Screw M5x55

O-ring 50,52x1,78
Connecting ring, compl.
Cap screw 1/8"

Seal ring 1/8"

Gear change, compl.
Switch button
Parallel pin 4x12
O-ring 18,77x1,75
Gear lever
Parallel pin 5x18
Screw M5x12

Oil tube

Pinion shaft

Ball

Compression spring
Parallel key 6x6x50
Loose wheel 1

Shim ring 20x24,5x1
Circlip SW20

Shifting gear

Loose wheel 2

Shim ring 16x22x1
Retaining ring 16x1
LED holder
Countershaft

Parallel key 5x5x10
Intermediate wheel
Screw 4,2x13

Grooved ball bearing 6001 2Z
Grooved ball bearing 6302
Printed circuit board 230V
O-ring 12x2,5

Seal ring %"

Mini ball valve
Connecting piece
Screw M4x5

Screw M6x20

Spring lock washer 6
Rubber handle

Tube handle

Washer 6,4

Grooved ball bearing 6000 2Z

73531423
85000076
73531429
73641400
73641410
80201429
80201362
80201211
83000080
7364141V
80201406
83000106
73641545
73641540
80200578
83000081
73631542
80200619
80201230
73631425
73533490
80410081
80200694
80200610
73631460
73531494
80200749
73631550
73631470
80200514
80201316
80601153
73631500
80200600
73631440
80201270
80410031
80410160
73641280
83000176
83000107
83000143
83000124
80201448
80201124
80201303
83000006
73735591
80201375
80410021

=S N 2, A NN R A A A AN a N AN, A A A A A A A WY W, N



104 Seal ring 10x14x1 83000507 1
105 Magnetic ring 24x10x6 73641325 1
106 Allen key SW 5 80430047 1



EIBENSTOCK

78 80 O
Elektrowerkzeuge \ A
EBM 352/3 . NG

0
A\
(

77
57
<
N
Qi

| Anderungen vorbehalten!
23641000-




03641000 - EBM_352_3 Version: 02

as of serial no. : 14 0221

Pos. Description Item No. pc.
1 Rotor, compl. 230V 73641100 1
3  Bearing cap 83000031 1
4  Grooved ball bearing 6201 LUZ 80410101 1
5  Sealing bush 12x15x12,5 80420160 1
6 Retaining ring 12x1 80201321 1
7  Spring washer 4 80201385 4
8  Stator, compl. 230V 73641150 1
9  Screw 3x78 80201234 2
10 Brush holder, compl. 73E3122S 2
11 Carbon brush set 73E31220 1
12 Screw 5x70 80201434 3
13 Tooth lock washer 4,3 80200752 1
14 Ground wire 73E33185 1
15 Screw M4x12 80201180 4
16 Air guiding ring 73641145 1
17 Motor housing 73E31200 1
18 Cap, compl. 73E3324U 1
19 Screw 4x35 80201404 3

20 Cover pair 73E3121U 1
21 Screw 4x12 80201413 2
22 Switch 80600119 1
23 Capacitor 80500010 1
24 Cable gland M20x1,5 80600179 1
25 Connecting cable PRCD 3x1,5mm25m  73E33262 1
26 End shield of gearing 73641610 1
27 Parallel pin 5x14 80200579 2
28 Shaft seal 15x28x7 83000230 1
29 Retaining ring 32x1,2 80201351 1
30 Needle sleeve HK2012 80420150 1
31 Needle sleeve HK1212 80420130 2
32 Work spindle 73533420 1
33  O-ring 123x2 83000214 1
34  Shaft seal 40x52x7 83000073 1
35 Shaft seal 40x55x7 83000074 2
36 Parallel key 6x6x32 80200607 1
37 Retaining ring J52x2 80201392 1
38 Needle bearing NKS 37 80420155 1
39 Steelring 73531450 1
40 Rotor disc 30x47x3 80420165 2
41 Axial needle bearing 3047 A 80420038 2
42 Intermediate disc 3151 80420168 1
43 Disc spring 50x25,4x3 80200717 12
44  Supporting disc 73531425 1
45 Spindle wheel 73533430 1
46 Sealing washer 80200999 3



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
69
70
71
72
73
75
76
77
78
80
81
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
98
99

Thrust sleeve

Braking disc

Hexagonal nut M24x1,5

Gearbox housing
Connecting ring
Screw M6x30
Lock washer S6
Screw M5x55
O-ring 50,52x1,78

Connecting ring, compl.

Cap screw 1/8"
Seal ring 1/8"
Motor, compl.

Gear change, compl.
Switch button
Parallel pin 4x12
O-ring 18,77x1,75
Gear lever

Parallel pin 5x18
Screw M5x12

Oil tube

Pinion shaft

Ball

Compression spring
Parallel key 6x6x50
Loose wheel 1

Shim ring 20x24,5x1
Circlip SW20
Shifting gear

Loose wheel 2
Shim ring 16x22x1
Retaining ring 16x1
LED holder
Countershaft
Parallel key 5x5x10
Intermediate wheel
Screw 4,2x13

Grooved ball bearing 6001 2Z
Grooved ball bearing 6302
Printed circuit board 230V

O-ring 12x2,5
Seal ring 4"

Mini ball valve
Connecting piece
Screw M4x5
Screw M6x20

Spring lock washer 6

100 Rubber handle
101 Tube handle
102 Washer 6,4

73531423
85000076
73531429
73641400
73641410
80201429
80201362
80201211
83000080
7364141V
80201406
83000106
7364120V
73641545
73641540
80200578
83000081
73631542
80200619
80201230
73631425
73533490
80410081
80200694
80200610
73631460
73531494
80200749
73631550
73631470
80200514
80201316
80601153
73631500
80200600
73631440
80201270
80410031
80410160
73641280
83000176
83000107
83000143
83000124
80201448
80201124
80201303
83000006
73735591
80201375

N = a2 NN 2 A A A a AN A A aAa N A A A aiN Q2 QA A @A @ Q@ QA @Q QA @@ QA @@ QW o0 W A A a N -



103
104
105
106

Grooved ball bearing 6000 2Z
Seal ring 10x14x1

Magnetic ring 24x10x6

Allen key SW 5

80410021
83000507
73641325
80430047

_ A A



Elektrowerkzeuge |

EIBENSTOCK Ersatzteilliste |

:
SO
D)

& L &
N 7 LAY
P
97 73 ")&”5 85
EBM 352/3 5 4 Q ), ST T
N | 71 ¢ 2 e ’
92 .«“‘ =~ :‘1
; Z ) 5>
‘ ’ ) Z y o
)

Anderungen vorbehalten!
23641000-




03641000 - EBM_352 3 Version: 03

as of serial no.: 2021 0021

Pos. Description Item No. pc.
1 Rotor, compl. 230V 73641100 1
3  Bearing cap 83000031 1
4  Grooved ball bearing 6201 LUZ 80410101 1
5  Sealing bush 12x15x12,5 80420160 1
6 Retaining ring 12x1 80201321 1
7  Spring washer 4 80201385 4
8  Stator, compl. 230V 73641150 1
9  Screw 3x78 80201234 2
10 Brush holder, compl. 73E3122S 2
11 Carbon brush set 73E31220 1
12 Screw 5x70 80201434 3
13 Tooth lock washer 4,3 80200752 1
14 Ground wire 73E33185 1
15 Screw M4x12 80201180 4
16 Air guiding ring 73641145 1
17 Motor housing 73E31200 1
18 Cap, compl. 73E3324U 1
19 Screw 4x35 80201404 3

20 Cover pair 73E3121U 1
21 Screw 4x12 80201413 2
22 Switch 80600119 1
23 Capacitor 80500010 1
24 Cable gland M20x1,5 80600179 1
25 Connecting cable PRCD 3x1,5mm25m  73E33262 1
26 End shield of gearing 73641610 1
27 Parallel pin 5x14 80200579 2
28 Shaft seal 15x28x7 83000230 1
29 Retaining ring 32x1,2 80201351 1
30 Needle sleeve HK2012 80420150 1
31 Needle sleeve HK1212 80420130 2
32 Work spindle 73533420 1
33  O-ring 123x2 83000214 1
34  Shaft seal 40x52x7 83000073 1
35 Shaft seal 40x55x7 83000074 2
36 Parallel key 6x6x32 80200607 1
37 Retaining ring J52x2 80201392 1
38 Needle bearing NKS 37 80420155 1
39 Steelring 73531450 1
40 Rotor disc 30x47x3 80420165 2
41 Axial needle bearing 3047 A 80420038 2
42 Intermediate disc 3151 80420168 1
43 Disc spring 50x25,4x3 80200717 12
44  Supporting disc 73531425 1
45 Spindle wheel 73533430 1
46 Sealing washer 80200999 3



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
69
70
71
72
73
75
76
77
78
80
81
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Thrust sleeve

Braking disc
Hexagonal nut M24x1,5
Gearbox housing
Connecting ring

Screw M6x30

Lock washer S6

Screw M5x55

O-ring 50,52x1,78
Connecting ring, compl.
Cap screw 1/8"

Seal ring 1/8"

Motor, compl.

Gear change, compl.
Switch button
Parallel pin 4x12
O-ring 18,77x1,75
Gear lever
Parallel pin 5x18
Screw M5x12

Oil tube

Pinion shaft

Ball

Compression spring
Parallel key 6x6x50
Loose wheel 1

Shim ring 20x24,5x1
Circlip SW20

Shifting gear

Loose wheel 2

Shim ring 16x22x1
Retaining ring 16x1

LED holder
Countershaft

Parallel key 5x5x10
Intermediate wheel
Screw 4,2x13

Grooved ball bearing 6001 2Z
Grooved ball bearing 6302
Printed circuit board 230V
Washer 13,5

Seal ring 4"

Mini ball valve % x %"
Connecting piece
Screw M4x5
Connecting hose
Water connector, compl.
Screw M6x20

Spring lock washer 6

100 Rubber handle

73531423
85000076
73531429
73641400
73H41410
80201429
80201362
80201211
83000080
73H4141U
80201406
83000106
7364120V
73641545
73641540
80200578
83000081
73631542
80200619
80201230
73631425
73533490
80410081
80200694
80200610
73631460
73531494
80200749
73631550
73631470
80200514
80201316
80601153
73631500
80200600
73631440
80201270
80410031
80410160
73641280
80201382
83000107
83000117
83000124
80201448
83000109
73636950
80201124
80201303
83000006

B 1 T N e N N N N L T e N N N e e e N O T N N N e N G I T e N N e e = U (= U G e O = N &' B @ ) I &' [P N N N |\, R N



101
102
103
104
105
106

Tube handle

Washer 6,4

Grooved ball bearing 6000 2Z
Seal ring 10x14x1

Magnetic ring 24x10x6

Allen key SW 5

73735591
80201375
80410021
83000507
73641325
80430047

=) A A AN -



EIBENSTOCK

Elektrowerkzeuge

EBM 352/3
110V UK




03643000 - EBM_352_3 Version: 01

as of serial no.: 2021 0021

Pos. Description Item No. pc.
1 Rotor, compl. 110V 73632100 1
2  Grooved ball bearing 6000 2Z 80410021 1
3 Bearing cap 83000031 1
4  Grooved ball bearing 6201 LUZ 80410101 1
5  Sealing bush 12x15x12,5 80420160 1
6  Retaining ring 12x1 80201321 1
7  Spring washer 4 80201385 4
8  Stator, compl. 110V 73643150 1
9  Screw 3x78 80201234 2
10 Brush holder, compl. 80201199 2
11 Carbon brush 6,3x16x20 80700040 2
12 Screw 5x70 80201434 3
13 Tooth lock washer 4,3 80200752 1
14  Ground wire 73E33185 1
15 Screw M4x12 80201180 4
16  Air guiding ring 73641145 1
17 Motor housing 73E31200 1
18 Cap, compl. 73644240 1
19 Screw 4x35 80201404 3

20 Cover pair 73E3121U 1
21 Screw 4x12 80201413 2
22 Switch 80600119 1
23 Capacitor 80500010 1
24 Cable gland M20x1,5 80600179 1
25 Connecting cable PRCD 3x2,5mm23m 73535262 1
26 End shield of gearing 73641610 1
27 Parallel pin 5x14 80200579 2
28 Shaft seal 15x28x7 83000230 1
29 Retaining ring 32x1,2 80201351 1
30 Needle sleeve HK2012 80420150 1
31 Needle sleeve HK1212 80420130 2
32 Work spindle 73533420 1
33 O-ring 123x2 83000214 1
34 Shaft seal 40x52x7 83000073 1
35 Shaft seal 40x55x7 83000074 2
36 Parallel key 6x6x32 80200607 1
37 Retaining ring J52x2 80201392 1
38 Needle bearing NKS 37 80420155 1
39 Steelring 73531450 1
40 Rotor disc 30x47x3 80420165 2
41 Axial needle bearing 3047 A 80420038 2
42 Intermediate disc 3151 80420168 1
43 Disc spring 50x25,4x3 80200717 12
44  Supporting disc 73531425 1
45 Spindle wheel 73533430 1



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
69
70
71
72
73
75
76
77
78
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
98
99

Sealing washer

Thrust sleeve

Braking disc
Hexagonal nut M24x1,5
Gearbox housing
Connecting ring

Screw M6x30

Lock washer S6

Screw M5x55

O-ring 50,52x1,78
Connecting ring, compl.
Cap screw 1/8"

Seal ring 1/8"

Gear change, compl.
Switch button
Parallel pin 4x12
O-ring 18,77x1,75
Gear lever
Parallel pin 5x18
Screw M5x12

Oil tube

Pinion shaft

Ball

Compression spring
Parallel key 6x6x50
Loose wheel 1

Shim ring 20x24,5x1
Circlip SW20

Shifting gear

Loose wheel 2

Shim ring 16x22x1
Retaining ring 16x1
Plug

LED holder
Countershaft

Parallel key 5x5x10
Intermediate wheel
Screw 4,2x13

Grooved ball bearing 6001 2Z
Grooved ball bearing 6302
Printed circuit board 110V
O-ring 12x2,5

Seal ring %"

Mini ball valve
Connecting piece
Screw M4x5

Screw M6x20

Spring lock washer 6

100 Rubber handle
101 Tube handle

80200999
73531423
85000076
73531429
73641400
73641410
80201429
80201362
80201211
83000080
7364141V
80201406
83000106
73641545
73641540
80200578
83000081
73631542
80200619
80201230
73631425
73533490
80410081
80200694
80200610
73631460
73531494
80200749
73631550
73631470
80200514
80201316
80900202
80601153
73631500
80200600
73631440
80201270
80410031
80410160
73643280
83000176
83000107
83000143
83000124
80201448
80201124
80201303
83000006
73735591

B N S T T N T N i N, . U 1N T N I S N N e N . N N N T T YN ' I NS U A U U U S U U U U e N @ ° B © > TR &6 S U W W |G e S s ]



102 Washer 6,4 80201375 2
103 Allenkey SW 5 80430047 1



EIBENSTOCK

Elektrowerkzeuge

EBM 352/3
110V UK
5

01/23 ab Baujahr 2021




03643000 - EBM_352_3 Version: 02

from year of manufacture 2021

Pos. Description Item No. pc.
1 Rotor, compl. 110V 73632100 1
2  Grooved ball bearing 6000 2Z 80410021 1
3 Bearing cap 83000031 1
4  Grooved ball bearing 6201 LUZ 80410101 1
5  Sealing bush 12x15x12,5 80420160 1
6  Retaining ring 12x1 80201321 1
7  Spring washer 4 80201385 4
8  Stator, compl. 110V 73643150 1
9  Screw 3x78 80201234 2
10 Brush holder, compl. 80201199 2
11 Carbon brush 6,3x16x20 80700040 2
12 Screw 5x70 80201434 3
13 Tooth lock washer 4,3 80200752 1
14  Ground wire 73E33185 1
15 Screw M4x12 80201180 4
16  Air guiding ring 73641145 1
17 Motor housing 73E31200 1
18 Cap, compl. 73644240 1
19 Screw 4x35 80201404 3

20 Cover pair 73E3121U 1
21 Screw 4x12 80201413 2
22 Switch 80600119 1
23 Capacitor 80500010 1
24 Cable gland M20x1,5 80600179 1
25 Connecting cable PRCD 3x2,5mm23m 73535262 1
26 End shield of gearing 73641610 1
27 Parallel pin 5x14 80200579 2
28 Shaft seal 15x28x7 83000230 1
29 Retaining ring 32x1,2 80201351 1
30 Needle sleeve HK2012 80420150 1
31 Needle sleeve HK1212 80420130 2
32 Work spindle 73533420 1
33 O-ring 123x2 83000214 1
34 Shaft seal 40x52x7 83000073 1
35 Shaft seal 40x55x7 83000074 2
36 Parallel key 6x6x32 80200607 1
37 Retaining ring J52x2 80201392 1
38 Needle bearing NKS 37 80420155 1
39 Steelring 73531450 1
40 Rotor disc 30x47x3 80420165 2
41 Axial needle bearing 3047 A 80420038 2
42 Intermediate disc 3151 80420168 1
43 Disc spring 50x25,4x3 80200717 12
44  Supporting disc 73531425 1
45 Spindle wheel 73533430 1



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
69
70
71
72
73
75
76
77
78
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Sealing washer

Thrust sleeve

Braking disc
Hexagonal nut M24x1,5
Gearbox housing
Connecting ring

Screw M6x30

Lock washer S6

Screw M5x55

O-ring 50,52x1,78
Connecting ring, compl.
Cap screw 1/8"

Seal ring 1/8"

Gear change, compl.
Switch button
Parallel pin 4x12
O-ring 18,77x1,75
Gear lever
Parallel pin 5x18
Screw M5x12

Oil tube

Pinion shaft

Ball

Compression spring
Parallel key 6x6x50
Loose wheel 1

Shim ring 20x24,5x1
Circlip SW20

Shifting gear

Loose wheel 2

Shim ring 16x22x1
Retaining ring 16x1
Plug

LED holder
Countershaft

Parallel key 5x5x10
Intermediate wheel
Screw 4,2x13

Grooved ball bearing 6001 2Z
Grooved ball bearing 6302
Printed circuit board 110V
Washer 13,5

Seal ring %"

Mini ball valve % x V4"
Connecting piece
Screw M4x5
Connecting hose
Water connector, compl.
Screw M6x20

Spring lock washer 6

80200999
73531423
85000076
73531429
73641400
73H41410
80201429
80201362
80201211
83000080
73H4141U
80201406
83000106
73641545
73641540
80200578
83000081
73631542
80200619
80201230
73631425
73533490
80410081
80200694
80200610
73631460
73531494
80200749
73631550
73631470
80200514
80201316
80900202
80601153
73631500
80200600
73631440
80201270
80410031
80410160
73643280
80201382
83000107
83000117
83000124
80201448
83000109
73636950
80201124
80201303

NN 2 A aAa aAa a N 2 A a a N A A A QA A QA @ @ @ Q @ Q AN Q2 QA A @A QA A A  a NN 22 A WO WA A a A w



100 Rubber handle
101 Tube handle
102 Washer 6,4
103 Allen key SW 5

83000006
73735591
80201375
80430047

= N =



EIBENSTOCK

e |
Elektrowerkzeuge Ersatzteilliste

Bohrstander
BST 352 V

64

03/17 Anderungen vorbehalten!
29647000-01




09647000 - BST_352_V Version: 01

Description
Turnstile, compl.
Turnstile
Lever
Knob

Spring loaded thrust piece

Parallel pin 5x24
Machine holder, compl.
Machine holder

Pinion shaft

from 08/22

Item No.

79600524
796UN524
796UN746
40600061
85000157
80200588
79600335
796UN335
796UN512

Grooved ball bearing 6002 2RS 80410037

Retaining ring 15x1
Bushing

Disc 30x4

Glide unit

Screw M10x18

Nut M10

Locking bolt M16
Circular level
Horizontal bubble level
Thread insert M12x18
Brake
Parallel pin 5x24
Knurled screw M8x25
Locking device
Bracket

Screw M6x20

Clamp

Screw M5x12
Adapter plate, compl.
Adapter plate

Drill bushing

Parallel key 10x8x100
Screw M8x25
Column, compl.
Column

Column cap

Screw M5x20

Screw M8x70

Screw M12x120
Washer 13 PA6
Washer 13

Nut M12

Brace support, compl.
Supporting holder
Supporting bracer left
Supporting bracer right

80201322
796UN305
40600017
40600015
80201453
80201039
85000191
85000153
85000152
85000177
796UN336
80200588
85000158
796UN535
796UN319
80201158
80600178
80201230
79600911
796UN911
80201051
80200613
80201145
79600302
796UN302
796UN306
80201168
80201167
80201176
80201388
80201381
80201036
79600318
796UN318
796UN591
796UN590

©
(¢

[ L UL (L U U O TR N U

P e N T S T G SN |\, S N N e N e N e L T W N U W |\ IR U W N |G JRE U N | R N N LS I G I O G I O I LG I ()



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Screw M10x100
Nut M10

Pressure washer
Square M10x60
Locking device
Handle

Grooved pin 5x14
Screw M10x50
Nut M10

Washer 10,5 PA6
Washer 10,5

Base, compl.

Base

Nut M12

Thread insert M12x24
Ring screw M12x85
Washer 13

Nut M12

Centring display
Screw M8x16
Washer 8,4 PAG
Wheel axle, compl.
Wheel axle

Solid rubber wheel
Retaining ring 14x1
Washer 15

Screw M8x20

Vacuum set for BST 352 V

Plug-in nipple

Mini ball valve
Double nipple
Switch button
Gasket

Vacuum cover
Gasket
Compression spring
Locking

Screw M8x55

Vacuum rubber

80201612
80201033
85000003
796UN325
796UN536
796UN543
80200569
80201435
80201034
80201384
80201380
79600309
796UN309
80201013
85000163
80201144
80201381
80201014
796UN338
80201160
80201383
79600326
796UN326
85000178
80201318
80201352
80201147
3585G000
83000104
83000600
85000147
796UN516
796UN501
796UN346
796UN347
85000175
796UN502
80201224
796UN314

JEEE I UL U U UIE U U UL U (UL UL U U G O T - U 'O [N UL UL UL U U O U U U I U U G O T ) T LS N |G R Nk Ui Ny |, IR QR §



